
Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 18 24 17 25 19

1st Quartile 21 17 17 19 22

2nd Quartile 14 16 14 13 14

3rd Quartile 2 2 2 6 1

4th Quartile 2 1

MISSING 8 6 10 3 9

Total 63 65 62 67 65

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 2 2 1

1300 - 1399 5 7 3 7 4

1200 - 1299 17 16 14 7 7

1100 - 1199 13 20 20 20 21

1000 - 1099 10 7 17 20 18

900 - 999 12 7 2 8 6

800 - 899 1 2 1 2

No SAT Score 4 4 4 3 7

Total 63 65 62 67 65

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

ARCHITECTURE, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ARCHITECTURE, TOTAL



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 18 24 17 25 19

1st Quartile 21 17 17 19 22

2nd Quartile 14 16 14 13 14

3rd Quartile 2 2 2 6 1

4th Quartile 2 1

MISSING 8 6 10 3 9

Total 63 65 62 67 65

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 2 2 1

1300 - 1399 5 7 3 7 4

1200 - 1299 17 16 14 7 7

1100 - 1199 13 20 20 20 21

1000 - 1099 10 7 17 20 18

900 - 999 12 7 2 8 6

800 - 899 1 2 1 2

No SAT Score 4 4 4 3 7

Total 63 65 62 67 65

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

ARCHITECTURE, ARCHITECTURE (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ARCHITECTURE, ARCHITECTURE (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 59 1123.22

Fall 06 61 1161.48

Fall 07 58 1159.83

Fall 08 64 1117.66

Fall 09 58 1117.24

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 60 51 57 56 48

1st Quartile 97 69 77 97 82

2nd Quartile 90 68 80 71 67

3rd Quartile 15 15 22 25 20

4th Quartile 1 1 4 2 2

MISSING 16 26 57 21 27

Total 279 230 297 272 246

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

ARCHITECTURE, ARCHITECTURE (INTERDEPT)

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 9 5 2 4 3

1300 - 1399 23 24 18 13 11

1200 - 1299 72 52 51 57 48

1100 - 1199 61 57 88 84 79

1000 - 1099 83 56 70 68 68

900 - 999 12 8 34 24 11

800 - 899 2 4 5 2

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 17 24 29 19 26

Total 279 230 297 272 246

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 60 51 57 56 48

1st Quartile 97 69 77 97 82

2nd Quartile 90 68 80 71 67

3rd Quartile 15 15 22 25 20

4th Quartile 1 1 4 2 2

MISSING 16 26 57 21 27

Total 279 230 297 272 246

Fall 2005 - 2009

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, BUSINESS (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, TOTAL



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 9 5 2 4 3

1300 - 1399 23 24 18 13 11

1200 - 1299 72 52 51 57 48

1100 - 1199 61 57 88 84 79

1000 - 1099 83 56 70 68 68

900 - 999 12 8 34 24 11

800 - 899 2 4 5 2

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 17 24 29 19 26

Total 279 230 297 272 246

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 262 1156.37

Fall 06 206 1161.94

Fall 07 268 1120.9

Fall 08 253 1132.89

Fall 09 220 1141.5

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, BUSINESS (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, BUSINESS (INTERDEPT)



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 30 22 32 34 42

1st Quartile 44 41 29 46 66

2nd Quartile 33 33 33 41 27

3rd Quartile 13 14 10 25 13

4th Quartile 2 3 8 4

MISSING 13 8 19 10 6

Total 133 120 126 164 158

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 5 2 3 3 4

1200 - 1299 7 5 4 7 11

1100 - 1199 20 17 14 18 22

1000 - 1099 37 32 29 43 39

900 - 999 31 27 32 42 29

800 - 899 18 14 15 24 19

700 - 799 3 6 7 6 8

600 - 699 1 1 1 2

Below 600 1

No SAT Score 11 16 20 20 24

Total 133 120 126 164 158

EDUCATION, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 15 12 10 8 16

1st Quartile 18 16 8 13 19

2nd Quartile 15 10 9 12 11

3rd Quartile 3 2 2 3 5

4th Quartile 2 2 1

MISSING 4 3 6 1 3

Total 55 43 37 39 55

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1300 - 1399 1 1 1 3

1200 - 1299 4 2 2 2 5

1100 - 1199 10 7 4 6 6

1000 - 1099 15 10 6 14 12

900 - 999 12 11 13 7 11

800 - 899 9 5 1 7 7

700 - 799 1 2 1 1 1

600 - 699 1 1

No SAT Score 3 4 9 2 9

Total 55 43 37 39 55

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 52 1018.27

Fall 06 39 1001.28

Fall 07 28 1023.57

Fall 08 37 993.24

Fall 09 46 1023.91

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 6 5 7 8 7

1st Quartile 4 7 7 7 8

2nd Quartile 6 3 7 10

3rd Quartile 3 1 8 4

MISSING 2 1 5 2 1

Total 21 17 26 35 20

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1300 - 1399 1

1200 - 1299 2 1

1100 - 1199 2 2 5 1

1000 - 1099 7 2 4 9 5

900 - 999 6 2 6 8 4

800 - 899 2 4 6 9 3

700 - 799 1 3 2 2 3

600 - 699 1 1

No SAT Score 2 2 3 4 4

Total 21 17 26 35 20

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 19 1005.26

Fall 06 15 969.33

Fall 07 23 966.09

Fall 08 31 950.65

Fall 09 16 906.25

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 9 5 15 18 19

1st Quartile 22 18 14 26 39

2nd Quartile 12 20 17 19 16

3rd Quartile 7 11 8 14 4

4th Quartile 2 1 6 3

MISSING 7 4 8 7 2

Total 57 60 63 90 83

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 3 1 2 3 1

1200 - 1299 3 1 2 4 6

1100 - 1199 8 8 5 11 16

1000 - 1099 15 20 19 20 22

900 - 999 13 14 13 27 14

800 - 899 7 5 8 8 9

700 - 799 1 1 4 3 4

600 - 699 1

Below 600 1

No SAT Score 6 10 8 14 11

Total 57 60 63 90 83

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE

University of Houston



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 51 1037.84

Fall 06 50 1015.4

Fall 07 55 984.75

Fall 08 76 1012.11

Fall 09 72 1030.14

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 69 68 57 75 106

1st Quartile 67 85 66 96 95

2nd Quartile 57 59 64 86 64

3rd Quartile 12 12 14 16 23

4th Quartile 1 1 3 2 3

MISSING 12 31 42 29 25

Total 218 256 246 304 316

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 11 14 4 11 13

1300 - 1399 35 35 24 41 38

1200 - 1299 57 69 56 68 84

1100 - 1199 54 69 83 100 96

1000 - 1099 48 46 37 54 50

900 - 999 3 9 11 6 11

800 - 899 2 2 6 1 1

700 - 799 2

No SAT Score 8 12 25 21 23

Total 218 256 246 304 316

Fall 09

10+ 9

1st Quartile 15

2nd Quartile 8

3rd Quartile 3

MISSING 1

Total 36

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, Biomedical Engineering, Dept

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, TOTAL



Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 8

1200 - 1299 11

1100 - 1199 7

1000 - 1099 6

900 - 999 1

No SAT Score 2

Total 36

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 09 34 1205.59

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, Biomedical Engineering, Dept

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, Biomedical Engineering, Dept

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 13 8 9 6 20

1st Quartile 5 16 13 17 19

2nd Quartile 2 7 10 20 14

3rd Quartile 1 4 2

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 2 5 13 8 7

Total 23 37 45 55 62

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1 1 4

1300 - 1399 3 8 7 4 3

1200 - 1299 5 10 9 16 14

1100 - 1199 7 9 19 21 19

1000 - 1099 5 5 4 10 12

900 - 999 1 2

800 - 899 2

No SAT Score 1 2 5 3 8

Total 23 37 45 55 62

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING, CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 22 1200.91

Fall 06 35 1196.57

Fall 07 40 1187.75

Fall 08 52 1176.54

Fall 09 54 1167.41

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 2 9 11 9 16

1st Quartile 6 9 7 7 12

2nd Quartile 7 4 8 7 5

3rd Quartile 3 2 3 1

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 5 1 1

Total 18 29 30 25 34

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 1

1300 - 1399 2 1 3 4 4

1200 - 1299 5 10 11 3 7

1100 - 1199 7 8 7 9 11

1000 - 1099 3 5 4 6 5

900 - 999 2 1 3

800 - 899 1 1

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 2 3 1 4

Total 18 29 30 25 34

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 18 1184.44

Fall 06 27 1164.81

Fall 07 27 1170.74

Fall 08 24 1129.17

Fall 09 30 1157.67

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 21 13 14 20 21

1st Quartile 19 18 13 26 14

2nd Quartile 16 15 15 21 15

3rd Quartile 3 3 4 2 6

4th Quartile 1 3

MISSING 4 9 11 8 4

Total 63 58 58 77 63

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 2 1 1 2

1300 - 1399 7 6 2 14 6

1200 - 1299 13 13 11 16 19

1100 - 1199 16 19 17 21 18

1000 - 1099 21 11 11 14 13

900 - 999 1 4 5 5 3

800 - 899 4

No SAT Score 3 3 7 6 2

Total 63 58 58 77 63

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

ENGINEERING, ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 60 1159.67

Fall 06 55 1166.18

Fall 07 51 1114.51

Fall 08 71 1173.66

Fall 09 61 1177.05

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 9 13 1 10 9

1st Quartile 7 6 2 8 5

2nd Quartile 5 9 2 8 3

3rd Quartile 2 3 3

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 2 5 3

Total 24 35 8 29 20

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER 

ENGINEERING

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, ENGINEERING (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 3 1 2 1

1300 - 1399 3 7 1 4

1200 - 1299 6 8 1 8 6

1100 - 1199 7 10 2 8 11

1000 - 1099 5 4 2 4

900 - 999 1 2 1

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 1 1 1 2 1

Total 24 35 8 29 20

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 23 1186.96

Fall 06 34 1222.06

Fall 07 7 1200

Fall 08 27 1190

Fall 09 19 1177.89

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, ENGINEERING (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, ENGINEERING (INTERDEPT)



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 1 2 4

1st Quartile 1 1 1 1

2nd Quartile 2 4 2 2 1

3rd Quartile 1

MISSING 1 1 1 1 3

Total 5 8 3 5 9

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 1 2

1200 - 1299 2 1

1100 - 1199 1 2 3 3 6

1000 - 1099 4 1

800 - 899 1

No SAT Score 1 1

Total 5 8 3 5 9

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

University of Houston

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 4 1100

Fall 06 8 1173.75

Fall 07 3 1150

Fall 08 4 1100

Fall 09 9 1193.33

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 23 23 22 30 27

1st Quartile 29 35 31 37 29

2nd Quartile 25 20 27 28 18

3rd Quartile 5 5 4 6 11

4th Quartile 2 1

MISSING 3 6 16 11 7

Total 85 89 102 113 92

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

University of Houston

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 5 6 2 7 5

1300 - 1399 20 12 11 15 15

1200 - 1299 26 28 24 25 26

1100 - 1199 16 21 35 38 24

1000 - 1099 14 17 16 19 14

900 - 999 1 1 4 1 1

800 - 899 1 1 1

No SAT Score 2 4 9 8 6

Total 85 89 102 113 92

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 83 1218.8

Fall 06 85 1204.59

Fall 07 93 1170.65

Fall 08 105 1196.76

Fall 09 86 1207.33

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

ENGINEERING, MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 9 17 15 13 20

1st Quartile 23 13 30 24 20

2nd Quartile 24 36 33 29 30

3rd Quartile 18 11 19 17 10

4th Quartile 5 4 2 4

MISSING 15 5 25 27 6

Total 94 86 124 114 86

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1 1

1300 - 1399 7 4 1 3 5

1200 - 1299 5 9 7 3 6

1100 - 1199 21 16 29 19 19

1000 - 1099 25 23 26 33 21

900 - 999 9 16 32 23 16

800 - 899 5 9 6 11 1

700 - 799 1 1 3

600 - 699 2 1

No SAT Score 20 8 22 19 13

Total 94 86 124 114 86

HOTEL & RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

HOTEL & RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 9 17 15 13 20

1st Quartile 23 13 30 24 20

2nd Quartile 24 36 33 29 30

3rd Quartile 18 11 19 17 10

4th Quartile 5 4 2 4

MISSING 15 5 25 27 6

Total 94 86 124 114 86

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1 1

1300 - 1399 7 4 1 3 5

1200 - 1299 5 9 7 3 6

1100 - 1199 21 16 29 19 19

1000 - 1099 25 23 26 33 21

900 - 999 9 16 32 23 16

800 - 899 5 9 6 11 1

700 - 799 1 1 3

600 - 699 2 1

No SAT Score 20 8 22 19 13

Total 94 86 124 114 86

HOTEL & RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT, HOTEL & RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT (INTERDEPT)

HOTEL & RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT, HOTEL & RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 74 1095.81

Fall 06 78 1049.23

Fall 07 102 1045.78

Fall 08 95 1024.53

Fall 09 73 1069.32

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 128 121 80 114 97

1st Quartile 179 166 118 177 192

2nd Quartile 148 179 146 170 154

3rd Quartile 69 69 64 94 45

4th Quartile 15 18 21 36 14

MISSING 54 46 114 71 43

Total 593 599 543 662 545

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

HOTEL & RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT, HOTEL & 

RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, TOTAL



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 20 15 13 12 11

1300 - 1399 51 45 26 28 37

1200 - 1299 83 84 52 73 60

1100 - 1199 110 123 98 119 110

1000 - 1099 122 148 121 150 160

900 - 999 103 81 119 139 69

800 - 899 38 31 40 46 32

700 - 799 4 14 9 10 8

600 - 699 5 1 6 3

Below 600 1

No SAT Score 62 53 64 78 55

Total 593 599 543 662 545

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 2 2 2

1st Quartile 2 4 1 3

2nd Quartile 1 2 3 5 5

3rd Quartile 1 1 1

MISSING 1

Total 3 9 6 6 12

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ANTHROPOLOGY

University of Houston

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, TOTAL



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 1

1300 - 1399 1 1 1

1200 - 1299 2 3 2 1

1100 - 1199 3 2

1000 - 1099 2 3 4

900 - 999 1 2 2

800 - 899 1

600 - 699 1

No SAT Score 1 1

Total 3 9 6 6 12

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 3 1146.67

Fall 06 9 1067.78

Fall 07 6 1153.33

Fall 08 5 1138

Fall 09 11 1128.18

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ANTHROPOLOGY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ANTHROPOLOGY



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 15 16 7 11 11

1st Quartile 22 18 11 17 24

2nd Quartile 18 17 17 23 17

3rd Quartile 9 10 9 10 6

4th Quartile 1 4 3 6 2

MISSING 5 2 16 10 5

Total 70 67 63 77 65

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 3 3 1

1300 - 1399 5 3 2 3 2

1200 - 1299 13 16 7 8 6

1100 - 1199 12 10 12 11 11

1000 - 1099 10 16 14 22 18

900 - 999 17 9 16 21 12

800 - 899 4 5 5 2 5

700 - 799 4 3

600 - 699 1

No SAT Score 9 1 7 6 7

Total 70 67 63 77 65

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ART

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ART

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 61 1088.03

Fall 06 66 1096.97

Fall 07 56 1054.11

Fall 08 71 1070.14

Fall 09 58 1051.03

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 19 22 12 20 17

1st Quartile 36 30 26 28 29

2nd Quartile 25 36 26 33 33

3rd Quartile 10 12 11 21 4

4th Quartile 2 4 6 11 4

MISSING 12 6 23 15 6

Total 104 110 104 128 93

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ART

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, COMMUNICATION



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1

1300 - 1399 9 5 2 4 2

1200 - 1299 12 11 9 13 10

1100 - 1199 20 21 15 19 18

1000 - 1099 22 29 27 33 28

900 - 999 17 18 29 26 15

800 - 899 4 5 6 7 9

700 - 799 3 2 2 3 1

600 - 699 2

No SAT Score 15 18 14 21 10

Total 104 110 104 128 93

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 89 1097.42

Fall 06 92 1078.91

Fall 07 90 1040.78

Fall 08 107 1042.06

Fall 09 83 1055.06

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, COMMUNICATION

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, COMMUNICATION



Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 2 3 2

1st Quartile 1 3 5

2nd Quartile 1 5 3

3rd Quartile 1 1

Total 3 1 12 11

Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1100 - 1199 2 3 3

1000 - 1099 1 1 1 6

900 - 999 3 2

800 - 899 3

No SAT Score 2

Total 3 1 12 11

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, COMMUNICATION DISORDERS

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, COMMUNICATION DISORDERS



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 06 3 1110

Fall 07 1 1060

Fall 08 10 996

Fall 09 11 1051.82

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 2 1 3

1st Quartile 2 5 4

2nd Quartile 2 1 1 1 1

3rd Quartile 1 4

MISSING 1 2 2 2

Total 5 5 3 15 7

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, COMMUNICATION 

DISORDERS

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ECONOMICS

University of Houston



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 2

1300 - 1399 1 1 1

1200 - 1299 1 4 1

1100 - 1199 1 2 1 2

1000 - 1099 2 1 4 2

900 - 999 1 1 1 1

800 - 899 2

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 1

Total 5 5 3 15 7

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 5 1132

Fall 06 5 1170

Fall 07 2 1010

Fall 08 15 1142

Fall 09 7 1114.29

University of Houston

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ECONOMICS

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ECONOMICS



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 11 11 11 7 9

1st Quartile 9 12 7 11 15

2nd Quartile 5 10 9 14 11

3rd Quartile 4 2 4 7 2

4th Quartile 1 1 3 1

MISSING 4 8 12 8 3

Total 34 43 44 50 41

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 3 3 1 2

1300 - 1399 5 7 6 3 6

1200 - 1299 8 6 8 6 8

1100 - 1199 8 13 8 10 9

1000 - 1099 5 6 7 11 6

900 - 999 3 3 6 7 4

800 - 899 1 4 3 2

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 2 1 6 8 4

Total 34 43 44 50 41

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ENGLISH

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ENGLISH

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 32 1168.44

Fall 06 42 1161.43

Fall 07 38 1174.74

Fall 08 42 1094.29

Fall 09 37 1153.24

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 2 2 2 6 5

1st Quartile 3 3 3 5 9

2nd Quartile 5 4 5 3 6

3rd Quartile 1 6 2 6

4th Quartile 2 1

MISSING 1 1 4

Total 12 18 16 21 20

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, ENGLISH

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, HISTORY

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 1

1300 - 1399 1 2 3 1

1200 - 1299 3 5 1 6 1

1100 - 1199 2 4 7 2 4

1000 - 1099 3 5 4 3 5

900 - 999 1 1 1 4 1

800 - 899 1 2 3

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 2 2 1 3

Total 12 18 16 21 20

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 10 1150

Fall 06 16 1148.13

Fall 07 16 1116.88

Fall 08 20 1130.5

Fall 09 17 1061.18

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, HISTORY

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, HISTORY



Fall 09

1st Quartile 1

2nd Quartile 1

Total 2

Fall 09

1100 - 1199 1

1000 - 1099 1

Total 2

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 09 2 1100

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, Hispanic Studies, 

Dept

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, Hispanic 

Studies, Dept

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, Hispanic 

Studies, Dept

Fall 2005 - 2009



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 4 4 1 7 4

1st Quartile 10 3 5 7 9

2nd Quartile 9 8 9 12 4

3rd Quartile 3 3 5 8 7

4th Quartile 1 1 2 3

MISSING 5 2 6 2 1

Total 32 21 28 39 25

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 3 1 2

1300 - 1399 3 1 1 1

1200 - 1299 4 2 3 8 4

1100 - 1199 5 4 3 5 5

1000 - 1099 2 8 10 10 8

900 - 999 8 3 4 7 5

800 - 899 3 1 1

700 - 799 1 2

600 - 699 1 1

No SAT Score 4 4 5 2

Total 32 21 28 39 25

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 28 1108.21

Fall 06 21 1080

Fall 07 24 1095.42

Fall 08 34 1080

Fall 09 23 1063.48

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 1 1 5

1st Quartile 2 3 3 3 1

2nd Quartile 2 1 1

3rd Quartile 2 2 1 1

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 1 3 4 1

Total 6 9 6 15 3

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, LIBERAL ARTS AND 

SOCIAL SCIENCES (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, MODERN AND CLASSICAL LANGUAGES



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 2

1200 - 1299 2 2 3

1100 - 1199 1 3 3 5

1000 - 1099 1 2 1 1

900 - 999 1 2 1

800 - 899 1 1

No SAT Score 1 4 1

Total 6 9 6 15 3

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 5 1122

Fall 06 9 1192.22

Fall 07 6 1035

Fall 08 11 1110

Fall 09 2 1305

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, MODERN AND 

CLASSICAL LANGUAGES

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, MODERN AND CLASSICAL LANGUAGES

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 20 15 15 3 16

1st Quartile 27 28 17 21 28

2nd Quartile 15 22 29 16 22

3rd Quartile 13 10 8 8 6

4th Quartile 4 1 3 3 1

MISSING 6 4 14 5 5

Total 85 80 86 56 78

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 6 3 4 4 4

1300 - 1399 6 10 8 1 10

1200 - 1299 12 18 11 9 15

1100 - 1199 21 18 22 9 18

1000 - 1099 18 10 19 9 16

900 - 999 9 9 11 16 4

800 - 899 2 4 6 5 3

700 - 799 1 1

600 - 699 1

No SAT Score 11 7 5 2 7

Total 85 80 86 56 78

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, MUSIC

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, MUSIC

University of Houston

University of Houston



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 74 1141.35

Fall 06 73 1148.36

Fall 07 81 1118.52

Fall 08 54 1077.59

Fall 09 71 1159.72

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 1 1 3

1st Quartile 1 2

2nd Quartile 1 3 2 1 2

3rd Quartile 1 1 1

4th Quartile 1 1

MISSING 1 3 3

Total 5 7 2 7 8

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, MUSIC

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, PHILOSOPHY

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 2 2 1

1200 - 1299 1 1

1100 - 1199 1 1 1 1 4

1000 - 1099 1 2

900 - 999 1 1 2

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 1 1 2 1

Total 5 7 2 7 8

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 4 1275

Fall 06 6 1203.33

Fall 07 2 1025

Fall 08 5 1028

Fall 09 7 1122.86

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, PHILOSOPHY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, PHILOSOPHY



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 13 12 9 11 9

1st Quartile 18 16 12 19 12

2nd Quartile 18 18 13 10 13

3rd Quartile 5 5 8 9 6

4th Quartile 3 3 2 2

MISSING 5 6 8 7 6

Total 59 60 53 58 48

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 1 1

1300 - 1399 7 2 1 3 7

1200 - 1299 12 6 5 5 1

1100 - 1199 7 10 6 12 7

1000 - 1099 13 21 11 11 16

900 - 999 12 8 11 12 9

800 - 899 4 2 5 5 3

700 - 799 2 2

600 - 699 1 1

No SAT Score 4 7 11 8 5

Total 59 60 53 58 48

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, POLITICAL SCIENCE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, POLITICAL SCIENCE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 55 1095.27

Fall 06 53 1060

Fall 07 42 1034.05

Fall 08 50 1060.6

Fall 09 43 1083.02

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 32 25 18 24 16

1st Quartile 47 33 26 46 37

2nd Quartile 41 47 21 30 31

3rd Quartile 15 12 12 14 9

4th Quartile 5 2 3 6 4

MISSING 9 11 28 12 9

Total 149 130 108 132 106

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, PSYCHOLOGY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1 1 1

1300 - 1399 11 11 4 3 5

1200 - 1299 14 11 5 7 9

1100 - 1199 28 24 14 28 22

1000 - 1099 37 34 21 32 36

900 - 999 28 23 31 29 14

800 - 899 18 9 12 14 6

700 - 799 1 3 4 2 1

600 - 699 2 1 2

Below 600 1

No SAT Score 10 12 15 13 13

Total 149 130 108 132 106

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 139 1065.18

Fall 06 118 1065

Fall 07 93 1010.43

Fall 08 119 1022.77

Fall 09 93 1073.44

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, PSYCHOLOGY

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, PSYCHOLOGY



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 3 2 1 2 2

1st Quartile 1 1 1 2 1

2nd Quartile 2 5 2 2

3rd Quartile 2 2 1

MISSING 1 1 2

Total 7 10 7 8 4

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1

1300 - 1399 1 1 1

1200 - 1299 1

1100 - 1199 2 2 3 1

1000 - 1099 1 4 3 2 2

900 - 999 2 1 1 2 1

800 - 899 1

No SAT Score 1

Total 7 10 7 8 4

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, SOCIOLOGY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, SOCIOLOGY



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 6 1185

Fall 06 10 1075

Fall 07 7 1125.71

Fall 08 8 1078.75

Fall 09 4 1017.5

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 5 5 2 9 4

1st Quartile 2 11 6 10 12

2nd Quartile 6 4 7 14 5

3rd Quartile 6 4 1 4

MISSING 3 3 1 1

Total 22 27 16 38 22

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, SOCIOLOGY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, THEATRE



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1

1300 - 1399 3 2

1200 - 1299 2 3 2 3

1100 - 1199 4 6 5 10 3

1000 - 1099 6 8 3 11 9

900 - 999 4 4 4 6

800 - 899 2 3 1 1

700 - 799 2 1

600 - 699 1

No SAT Score 2 4 1 5 1

Total 22 27 16 38 22

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 20 1086.5

Fall 06 23 1053.04

Fall 07 15 1008

Fall 08 33 1083.94

Fall 09 21 1103.33

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, THEATRE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, THEATRE

University of Houston



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 117 121 108 142 143

1st Quartile 115 131 152 167 155

2nd Quartile 90 102 130 143 116

3rd Quartile 53 46 26 56 29

4th Quartile 9 9 9 12 7

MISSING 16 44 82 53 30

Total 400 453 507 573 480

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 16 16 10 12 12

1300 - 1399 45 33 27 36 36

1200 - 1299 53 67 66 62 61

1100 - 1199 81 85 84 106 98

1000 - 1099 83 97 117 147 111

900 - 999 60 66 105 99 79

800 - 899 26 29 31 45 30

700 - 799 3 9 8 12 5

600 - 699 2 2 1 1

No SAT Score 33 49 57 53 47

Total 400 453 507 573 480

University of Houston

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, TOTAL

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 87 103 82 110 104

1st Quartile 99 98 124 132 124

2nd Quartile 66 69 100 104 87

3rd Quartile 40 30 17 41 20

4th Quartile 8 8 8 11 5

MISSING 10 27 63 23 21

Total 310 335 394 421 361

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 12 14 7 9 7

1300 - 1399 34 24 17 22 21

1200 - 1299 31 46 47 44 47

1100 - 1199 61 64 70 84 71

1000 - 1099 64 69 90 111 88

900 - 999 52 55 85 72 63

800 - 899 23 26 24 36 26

700 - 799 3 8 6 8 4

600 - 699 2 1 1 1

No SAT Score 30 27 47 34 33

Total 310 335 394 421 361

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, BIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, BIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 280 1105.11

Fall 06 308 1092.53

Fall 07 347 1069.6

Fall 08 387 1070.83

Fall 09 328 1083.26

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 6 6 5 8 7

1st Quartile 4 7 8 7 10

2nd Quartile 4 7 7 6 3

3rd Quartile 1 6 1 1

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 1 2 3

Total 16 26 22 22 25

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, BIOLOGY AND 

BIOCHEMISTRY

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, CHEMISTRY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 3

1300 - 1399 2 2 2 1 2

1200 - 1299 7 4 4 3

1100 - 1199 2 7 4 2 4

1000 - 1099 3 8 5 8 5

900 - 999 2 4 5 2

800 - 899 2 3 2

700 - 799 1 1

600 - 699 1

No SAT Score 3 1 6

Total 16 26 22 22 25

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 16 1170

Fall 06 23 1123.04

Fall 07 21 1082.38

Fall 08 22 1032.27

Fall 09 19 1112.11

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, CHEMISTRY

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, CHEMISTRY



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 3 2 5 6 10

1st Quartile 2 4 8 13 6

2nd Quartile 5 5 9 15 16

3rd Quartile 2 2 3 5 2

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 2 4 9 4

Total 14 13 29 49 38

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 2 1 2

1300 - 1399 2 6 4 6 7

1200 - 1299 5 4 7 8 5

1100 - 1199 5 1 3 10 7

1000 - 1099 6 9 5

900 - 999 3 11 5

800 - 899 2 1

No SAT Score 2 2 3 7

Total 14 13 29 49 38

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 14 1259.29

Fall 06 11 1295.45

Fall 07 27 1152.22

Fall 08 46 1121.09

Fall 09 31 1177.74

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 1 1 1

1st Quartile 2 1 1

2nd Quartile 1 2 1 1

3rd Quartile 1 1 1 1

MISSING 10 6 13

Total 2 15 10 15 3

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, COMPUTER 

SCIENCE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, EARTH AND ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 1

1200 - 1299 1 2 1

1100 - 1199 1 1 1 1

1000 - 1099 2 1

900 - 999 2 1 1

800 - 899 1 1

No SAT Score 12 3 11

Total 2 15 10 15 3

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 2 1175

Fall 06 3 1223.33

Fall 07 7 1034.29

Fall 08 4 1097.5

Fall 09 3 1096.67

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, EARTH AND 

ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, EARTH AND ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 11 4 5 12 9

1st Quartile 6 3 3 5 2

2nd Quartile 4 7 6 6

3rd Quartile 3 4 1

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 1 2 4

Total 25 18 18 27 11

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1300 - 1399 3 4 2

1200 - 1299 3 2 7 1 1

1100 - 1199 5 5 1 5 2

1000 - 1099 6 6 4 6 2

900 - 999 5 3 5 4 4

800 - 899 1 1 1 2

700 - 799 2

No SAT Score 2 1 3

Total 25 18 18 27 11

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, MATHEMATICS

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, MATHEMATICS

University of Houston



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 23 1102.17

Fall 06 17 1055.88

Fall 07 18 1098.89

Fall 08 24 1065.83

Fall 09 11 1119.09

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 5 4 7 2 9

1st Quartile 3 12 5 8 7

2nd Quartile 7 6 4 8 5

3rd Quartile 4 3 3 5 5

4th Quartile 1

MISSING 1 6 5 3 1

Total 20 32 24 26 27

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, NATURAL SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS (INTERDEPT)

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, MATHEMATICS

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 1

1200 - 1299 2 5 2 4

1100 - 1199 6 5 2 2 9

1000 - 1099 9 8 9 11 9

900 - 999 3 6 5 6 4

800 - 899 2 3 2 1

700 - 799 1 1 2

No SAT Score 4 3 1

Total 20 32 24 26 27

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 20 1092

Fall 06 28 1069.29

Fall 07 21 1005.71

Fall 08 25 1002.8

Fall 09 27 1072.22

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, NATURAL SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, NATURAL 

SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 5 1 3 3 4

1st Quartile 1 5 3 2 5

2nd Quartile 3 6 3 4 4

3rd Quartile 2 1 1 3

4th Quartile 1 1

MISSING 1 1 1 1

Total 13 14 10 13 15

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 1 1 1

1300 - 1399 4 1 2 3 4

1200 - 1299 4 4 1 4 3

1100 - 1199 1 2 3 2 5

1000 - 1099 1 6 1 2 1

900 - 999 1

800 - 899 1

No SAT Score 1 1 1 1

Total 13 14 10 13 15

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 12 1276.75

Fall 06 14 1150.71

Fall 07 9 1207.78

Fall 08 12 1243.33

Fall 09 14 1191.43

Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 68 84 79

1st Quartile 111 102 104

2nd Quartile 79 67 70

3rd Quartile 21 15 16

4th Quartile 2 5 2

MISSING 44 22 14

Total 325 295 285

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

PHARMACY, TOTAL

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS



Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 4 2

1300 - 1399 14 8 7

1200 - 1299 22 30 37

1100 - 1199 65 64 52

1000 - 1099 87 62 79

900 - 999 77 61 52

800 - 899 24 30 28

700 - 799 4 9 8

600 - 699 1 1 2

No SAT Score 29 26 18

Total 325 295 285

Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 68 84 79

1st Quartile 111 102 104

2nd Quartile 79 67 70

3rd Quartile 21 15 16

4th Quartile 2 5 2

MISSING 44 22 14

Total 325 295 285

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

PHARMACY, PHARMACY (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

PHARMACY, TOTAL



Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 2 4 2

1300 - 1399 14 8 7

1200 - 1299 22 30 37

1100 - 1199 65 64 52

1000 - 1099 87 62 79

900 - 999 77 61 52

800 - 899 24 30 28

700 - 799 4 9 8

600 - 699 1 1 2

No SAT Score 29 26 18

Total 325 295 285

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 07 296 1051.25

Fall 08 269 1049.37

Fall 09 267 1049.81

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

PHARMACY, PHARMACY (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

PHARMACY, PHARMACY (INTERDEPT)



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 9 16 6 9 11

1st Quartile 20 10 14 16 16

2nd Quartile 8 15 15 19 16

3rd Quartile 8 10 5 8 3

4th Quartile 1 2 1

MISSING 1 2 8 9 3

Total 46 54 50 62 49

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 1 1

1300 - 1399 4 2 2 2

1200 - 1299 4 6 3 4 6

1100 - 1199 6 10 13 11 8

1000 - 1099 11 18 12 14 12

900 - 999 12 9 9 16 8

800 - 899 3 5 5 5 6

700 - 799 2 1 3

No SAT Score 6 2 5 10 3

Total 46 54 50 62 49

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, TOTAL

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, TOTAL



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 5 9 3 5 6

1st Quartile 12 6 10 8 12

2nd Quartile 4 7 9 10 7

3rd Quartile 6 5 3 5 1

4th Quartile 1 2 1

MISSING 1 3 6 3

Total 28 28 30 35 29

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1 1

1300 - 1399 2 1 2

1200 - 1299 1 3 1 2 5

1100 - 1199 5 5 8 6 4

1000 - 1099 7 10 9 9 5

900 - 999 7 3 4 9 6

800 - 899 2 3 2 4 5

700 - 799 2 1 2

No SAT Score 4 1 3 3 2

Total 28 28 30 35 29

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

University of Houston



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 24 1055.83

Fall 06 27 1031.11

Fall 07 27 1092.96

Fall 08 32 1031.25

Fall 09 27 1011.11

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 2 1 1

1st Quartile 1 1 1 1

2nd Quartile 3 1 2 2

3rd Quartile 1 1

MISSING 1 2

Total 2 6 3 6 4

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, HUMAN DEVELOPEMENT & CONSUMER SCIENCE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1200 - 1299 2

1100 - 1199 1 2 1

1000 - 1099 1 1 3

900 - 999 1 2 1

800 - 899 1 1

No SAT Score 1 3

Total 2 6 3 6 4

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 2 1005

Fall 06 6 1036.67

Fall 07 2 985

Fall 08 3 1066.67

Fall 09 4 1047.5

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, HUMAN DEVELOPEMENT & CONSUMER 

SCIENCE

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, HUMAN DEVELOPEMENT & CONSUMER SCIENCE



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 4 5 2 2 5

1st Quartile 4 4 2 7 2

2nd Quartile 4 5 5 7 7

3rd Quartile 1 5 2 3 1

MISSING 1 5 1

Total 13 20 16 20 15

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 1

1300 - 1399 2 1 2

1200 - 1299 3 1 2 2 1

1100 - 1199 1 5 4 3 3

1000 - 1099 2 7 3 5 4

900 - 999 4 4 4 5 2

800 - 899 1 2 1 1

700 - 799 1

No SAT Score 1 1 1 4

Total 13 20 16 20 15

TECHNOLOGY, INFORMATION & LOGISTICS TECHNOLOGY

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, INFORMATION & LOGISTICS TECHNOLOGY

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 12 1128.33

Fall 06 19 1068.42

Fall 07 15 1042.67

Fall 08 16 1056.25

Fall 09 15 1103.33

Fall 05 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 1

1st Quartile 3 1 1

Total 3 1 1 1

Fall 05 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1000 - 1099 1

900 - 999 1 1

800 - 899 1

No SAT Score 1 1

Total 3 1 1 1

University of Houston

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, TECHNOLOGY (INTERDEPT)

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, INFORMATION & LOGISTICS TECHNOLOGY

TECHNOLOGY, TECHNOLOGY (INTERDEPT)

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 2 940

Fall 07 1 930

Fall 08 1 900

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 229 214 125 143 138

1st Quartile 336 399 261 266 268

2nd Quartile 501 411 293 318 231

3rd Quartile 316 244 179 206 127

4th Quartile 69 55 32 74 19

MISSING 118 91 214 115 58

Total 1569 1414 1104 1122 841

University of Houston

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

TECHNOLOGY, TECHNOLOGY (INTERDEPT)

Fall 2005 - 2009

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

UNIVERSITY STUDIES DIVISION, TOTAL



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 6 11 4 4 3

1300 - 1399 30 32 11 15 13

1200 - 1299 120 68 38 38 30

1100 - 1199 196 184 127 110 111

1000 - 1099 369 382 267 274 264

900 - 999 410 420 362 376 215

800 - 899 259 146 137 133 94

700 - 799 22 33 43 47 33

600 - 699 2 17 4 5 4

Below 600 1 1 1 1

No SAT Score 154 120 110 120 73

Total 1569 1414 1104 1122 841

Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

10+ 229 214 125 143 138

1st Quartile 336 399 261 266 268

2nd Quartile 501 411 293 318 231

3rd Quartile 316 244 179 206 127

4th Quartile 69 55 32 74 19

MISSING 118 91 214 115 58

Total 1569 1414 1104 1122 841

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009

UNIVERSITY STUDIES DIVISION, TOTAL

UNIVERSITY STUDIES DIVISION, UNIVERSITY STUDIES DIVISION

University of Houston

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by HS Rank and SAT Scores

Number of FTIC Freshmen by High School Class Rank

Fall 2005 - 2009



Fall 05 Fall 06 Fall 07 Fall 08 Fall 09

1400+ 6 11 4 4 3

1300 - 1399 30 32 11 15 13

1200 - 1299 120 68 38 38 30

1100 - 1199 196 184 127 110 111

1000 - 1099 369 382 267 274 264

900 - 999 410 420 362 376 215

800 - 899 259 146 137 133 94

700 - 799 22 33 43 47 33

600 - 699 2 17 4 5 4

Below 600 1 1 1 1

No SAT Score 154 120 110 120 73

Total 1569 1414 1104 1122 841

Number Average

Sum Sum

Fall 05 1415 1012.48

Fall 06 1294 1012.33

Fall 07 994 990.61

Fall 08 1002 987.95

Fall 09 768 1004.39

Average SAT Scores of FTIC Students

Fall 2005 - 2009

UNIVERSITY STUDIES DIVISION, UNIVERSITY STUDIES 

DIVISION

University of Houston

UNIVERSITY STUDIES DIVISION, UNIVERSITY STUDIES DIVISION

University of Houston

FTIC Enrollment by Composite SAT Scores

Fall 2005 - 2009


